
HOLIDAY HOURS OF OPERATION

Saturday, November 23 + Sunday, November 24

Breakfast - 8:00am to 11:30am

Lunch - 12:00pm to 2:30pm

Happy Hour - 2:00pm to 5:00pm

Dinner - 5:00pm to 10:00pm

WEEK OF THANKSGIVING

Monday, November 25 + Tuesday, November 26 

Breakfast - Closed

Lunch - 12:00pm to 2:30pm

Happy Hour - 2:00pm to 5:00pm

Dinner - 5:00pm to 9:00pm

Thursday, November 28 + Friday, November 29

Breakfast - 8:00am to 11:30am

Lunch - 12:00pm to 2:30pm

Happy Hour - 2:00pm to 5:00pm

Dinner - 5:00pm to 10:00pm

Wednesday, November 27

Breakfast - Closed

Lunch - 12:00pm to 2:30pm

Happy Hour - 2:00pm to 5:00pm

Dinner - 5:00pm to 10:00pm

Saturday, December 21 - Friday, December 27

Breakfast - 8:00am to 11:30am

Lunch - 12:00pm to 2:30pm

Happy Hour - 2:00pm to 5:00pm

Dinner - 5:00pm to 10:00pm

WEEK OF CHRISTMAS

Saturday, December 28 - Tuesday, December 31

Breakfast - 8:00am to 11:30am

Lunch - 12:00pm to 2:30pm

Happy Hour - 2:00pm to 5:00pm

Dinner - 5:00pm to 10:00pm

WEEK OF NEW YEAR’S

Wednesday, January 1

Breakfast - 7:00am to 1:00pm

Lunch - 12:00pm to 2:30pm

Happy Hour - 2:00pm to 5:00pm

Dinner - 5:00pm to 10:00pm

Thursday, January 2 + Friday, January 3

Breakfast - Closed

Lunch - 12:00pm to 2:30pm

Happy Hour - 2:00pm to 5:00pm

Dinner - 5:00pm to 10:00pm


